




























































































































































































LIST OF STUDENTS

Amanjot

Jiya

Dipti

Yuvika thakur
Neelakshi
Aditi Pandey
Aliya

Ankita
Bhavya Singh
Ishita

Jeau

Karina
Khushboo
Khushi Mishra
Lakshita
Mahak Mishra
Mehak
Niharika

Parul

Rathi

Reetika
Rukshar
Saniya

Ruchi

Yashi

Aditi

Princy yadav
Sakshi
Vanshika jaiswal
Azra Sheikh
Garima
Kumud
Nimisha
Oshiya Pandey
Rani Gupta
Varalika

Shruti yadav
Sudha

Renuka
Sheetal chaubey
Shiva Raj
Tripti

Ms gourie Lakshmi

muskan
Anjali

COURSE
Physics (hons.)
Physics (hons.)
Physics (hons.)
Physics (hons.)
Physics (hons.)
Physics (hons.)
Physics (hons.)
Physics (hons.)
Physical sciences with CS
Physics (hons.)
Physics (hons.)
Physics (hons.)
Physics (hons.)

Physics (hons.)

physics science with chemistry

B.Sc program physical science with chemistrty
B.Sc program physical sciences

Physics (hons.)

Physics (hons.)

Physics (hons.)

Physics (hons.)

Physics (hons.)

Physics (hons.)

B.Sc physical science with CS
Physics (hons.)

Physics (hons.)

B.Sc physical science with CS
B.Sc (Prog) Physical science
Physics (hons.)

Physics (hons.)

Physics (hons.)

Physics (hons.)

B.Sc physical science with chemistry
Physics (hons.)

B.Sc physical science with chemistry
Physics (hons.)

Physics (hons.)

B.Sc physical science with CS
Physics (hons.)

Physics (hons.)

Physics (hons.)

Physical Science with Chemistry
Physics (hons.)

YEAR
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
1st
3rd
2nd
1st

2nd
2nd
1st

3rd
3rd

2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
1st
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
1st
3rd
2nd
3rd
2nd
1st
1st
2nd



STAFF

Dr.Vasudha Agarwal
Dr.Apoorva Verma
Dr.Imran khan
Dr.Shalini Talwar
Dr.Shivani Yadav
Dr.Sumit

Dr.Parul Yadav
Dr.Prajwalit Shikha
Dr.Mansi Dhingra
Dr. Shahnoor Ali
Dr. Priyanka Sahani
Dr.Swarndeep kaur
Dr. Prashant Kumar
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	Attendance

	4_KnowMyDepartment_Aug18,2023
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	Report_SMD LECTURE 2023_Signed
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	Attendance-NSUT

	8_AlumnaLecture_Nov4,2023
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	Attendance
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	Live stream Attendance 2024
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